PERMIT OFFICE PHON 704-3020 EXI, 38 763-324-3176		ANOKA COUNTY H 1440 BUNKE ANDOVE	R LAKE BL R, MN 553	VD. NW 304		filled of	cation must be ut in ink and by applicant
	4. 4. 4. 19	VEHICLE AND I	OAD INFO	RMATION	1944 - A.		
House) Commerce	lal Farm Garage	Frame Stu	Icco Metal	Brick	Plaster DWG	wallboa	rd None
KIND OF BUI	LDING (Check one)	OUTSIDE COI	NTRUCTION (Check one)	and the second se	ISTRUCTION (the second s
NO, OF STORIES	BUILDING HEIGHT	BUILDING LENGTH	BUILDING W	< Am	FL O	In. BUILD	ING WEIGHT
	16 Fl. 6 Ir	110	Without Over	20	Ft. 0"	<u>In.</u> 72	000 lb.
TOWING VECHICLE: Tr	ruck 🗆 Truck-Tractor	t/	Mack	64.000 Capacity	License Nu	<u>195 11</u> mber Reg	0,000155
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	LOADED	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	0.11	HEIGHT	11
Include Towing Vehicle)		34 FL C	In.	69 FL	8 In.	20 FL	O In.
	AMOUN	IT OF PUBLIC LIABILIT	Y & PROPER	TY DAMAGE C	OVERAGE	•	
Amount of public lipbi		ge insurance carried: _		000 /		000	1.
		21 0	sualt	in .	(limits)		
Name of insurance co	mpany	Nora Ca	500011	1			
l (we) request permis	ssion to move the above	e described vehicle(s) or veh	icle or load wh	ich exceed the leg	al limitations or are	otherwise not l	n conformity with
		ations and Limitations Rev					
I (we) understand the or motor vehicle tax laws	at a permit does not aut 3.	horize or does not in any wa	y apply to the u	se of license plate	s and has no effect	on the motor ve	hicle registration
this movement and to be in the second s	County of Anoka or d	to comply with provisions of ty for personal injury or prop epartment,:officer.or empl ich of them harmless from	erty damage w	hich may occur in	connection with thi	smovement: an	d in the event env
Further, if granted there on. W	nis permit, I (we) do here /ork or repair may be d	by agree to repair at my (our one by the County Highway) own expense y forces at the	and to the satisfac option of the Cou	tion of the County E nty Engineer. Cos	ngineer, damag at is to be borne	e to the highways by the applicant.
l (we) also do hereb	by agree to comply wit	h all regulation, provision, a	ind limitations	which apply to th	is movement if per	mission is gran	ited.
Permission for movemen	nt over roads other tha	n county highways must be	obtained from	local authorities	under whose juris	diction such ro	ads come,
BUILDING TO BE MOVE	D FROM 1163	14350 Ave. N	E, Hamke	10 633 r	7 Mankat	3 street	NE, Hank
ROUTE VIA COUNTY HI	GHWAY NUMBERS	43 due - H	wa 651	both - A	noka Com	960 Fa	st - Man Ko
DATE OF MOVEMENT:	11-12-23 +0	11-25-23	J.	19	X NIG	HT MOVE	DAY MOVE
If granted this permit, I (we) agree to terms as	outlined on the reverse sid	e and further	state that Rawe n	ead rules and regi	lations thereor)
	ESE Enter	ninger	Applicant	1///	last		
Owner of Bullding	255 2113	liger	Signature	- Chr.		11 1	1
an a	·····		Address	22143	Kirk Ave	. N. Se	andia, Ma
SUBMIT ALL COPIES TO	COUNTY HIGHWAY DE	PARTMENT FOR APPROVAL	Phone N	136	-4/1/ Building 1	Mover Prode	Rr Housemour
	AUTHORIZ	ATION OF MOVEMENT	TO BE CON	PLETED BY P	EBMIT OFFICE)	21.1	
2 <u>1</u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2				PERMIT NUMB	ER
	TR/	NSPORTATI	UN PE	RIVIT			
					2	3-651	
PERMISSION FOR THIS Subject to compliance wi Traffic Regulation Act and Indicated on the application	th the provisions of the d under the terms, condi lon and/or special provis	Minnesola Highway tions, and restrictions ions attached. THIS				REVERSE SIDE O OR SPECIAL PROV	
PERMIT IS SUBJECT TO			8 9	т. у ¹	18 AN 1 1 10		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
SUPPLEMENTAL REQUIR	REMENTS: For HV	VY 65, shall obtain a j	permit fron	n MNDOT. N	light move		
				1.1.1	·!·		
		10 AT44.00-	A.M. AUTHO	RIZED SIGNATURE	:	D1/	0.0
DATED 11/09/23		¹⁹ AT11:30am	P.M. Ju	isan Bur	gmeier	BY:	SB
	PE	RMIT TO BE CARRIED ON VEH RMIT NOT VALID UNLESS BE/ e - Applicant Yellow - Highwa	ARING SIGNATU	RE AND PERMIT NO	AFFIXED	tment	